callsign
10/12/2022 8:36 N85LJ
10/12/2022 8:45 N26HH
10/12/2022 9:06 N799MW
10/12/2022 9:14 EJA610
10/12/2022 9:33 N380AG
10/12/2022 9:51 EJA387
10/12/2022 12:56 N523GC
10/12/2022 13:36 LAK296
10/12/2022 13:40 N150GF
10/12/2022 13:42 LXJ563
10/12/2022 13:47 EJA676

ac_type
60
C550
SBR1
C68A
C525
€680
C525
C56X
H25B
CL35
C68A

registration
N85LJ
N26HH
N799MW
N610QS
N380AG
N387QS
N523GC
N296VR
N150GF
N563FX
N676QS

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

S S S S SH S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



